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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylan Moloney9102
Blackert

4.1004.2003.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9507.5008.4508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.050 13.05011.700 49.050
Place: 16T 1 11T 3 1 

1 

Jayde Oakley9133
Sydney Academy

4.0003.9003.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.5508.5508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.550 12.35012.450 48.900
Place: 11T 3 4 10T 2 

2 

Maya Arya9109
EGA

4.2004.4003.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9507.3507.1008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 10.700 13.15011.750 48.650
Place: 1T 10T 10 2 3T

3T

Imogen Barnes9115
MWGC

4.3003.6004.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.1007.7008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.000 12.30011.700 48.650
Place: 7* 2 11T 12T 3T

3T

Mikayla Duffy9104
Caringbah

3.6004.5003.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.8506.7008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 9.800 12.25013.350 48.300
Place: 4T 26T 1 14T 5T

5T

Sienna Cox9129
Shire

4.5004.3003.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.0506.9508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 10.550 13.40011.350 48.300
Place: 3 14T 19* 1 5T

5T

Waiaria Ellis9017
Sydney Academy

3.9004.5002.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.0507.7509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 10.650 12.15012.550 48.200
Place: 6 13 2T 18* 7 

7 

Lily Sharpe9120
NSW Academy

4.1004.8004.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.3005.9508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.250 11.95012.100 46.900
Place: 9T 21 8 25T 8 

8 

Gemma Watson9110
Epping

3.8004.1003.5003.000Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.3007.4007.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 10.900 12.55012.400 46.800
Place: 45 6T 5 7T 9 

9 

Alicia Robertson9117
MWGC

4.1004.2004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.5008.0006.8007.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.200 11.60012.200 46.750
Place: 21T 4 6T 30T 10 

10 
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Jacqueline Pan9113
Icon

3.9004.7003.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.8007.1508.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 10.750 12.15011.500 46.650
Place: 16T 9 17 18* 11 

11 

Sophie Picken9106
Caringbah

4.3004.3002.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.9008.4008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.800 11.95012.200 46.450
Place: 25T 8 6T 25T 12 

12 

Isabella Wilson9107
Caringbah

3.9004.3003.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.0507.6007.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.700 12.20011.350 46.050
Place: 20 10* 19* 16T 13 

13 

Lauren Bristow9128
Shire

4.2004.0003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.3507.1507.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.850 10.450 12.80011.350 45.450
Place: 47 17 19* 4T 14 

14 

Hannah Sheridan9134
Wollongong

4.1004.4004.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.3505.3006.7008.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.900 12.4509.700 45.350
Place: 14T 6T 42T 9 15 

15 

Chelsea Dawson9016
Sydney Academy

3.7004.6002.8002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.1007.0009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 9.800 12.30011.700 45.250
Place: 29 26T 11T 12T 16T

16T

Sam Stephenson9014
SWG

3.2004.8002.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.7507.5009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.200 11.00012.550 45.250
Place: 25T 22* 2T 42 16T

16T

Eloise Stamford9008
MWGC

3.7003.7003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.1007.6009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.700 12.10010.800 45.100
Place: 25T 10* 26 20 18 

18 

Indiana Manion9105
Caringbah

4.1004.1002.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.6006.6007.2508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 9.650 12.70010.700 44.750
Place: 23 29T 27 6 19 

19 

Lara McMicking9116
MWGC

4.7003.7003.9002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.8505.1008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 9.000 12.80011.550 44.700
Place: 31* 40 15T 4T 20 

20 
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Eugenie Tan9114
MLC

4.0004.0002.7004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.2005.6007.5008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 10.200 12.2009.600 44.600
Place: 9T 22* 47T 16T 21 

21 

Milly Craig9024
Infinity

3.9003.9002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.5507.9009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.400 11.25011.450 44.500
Place: 30 18T 18 36T 22 

22 

Monica Andren9112
Hornsby

4.2004.6002.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.0006.7008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 9.100 12.05010.600 44.400
Place: 7* 38T 28T 21* 23 

23 

Eva Fountis9003
Castle Hill

4.2004.5002.3003.800Diff:
Exec: 7.0506.0507.8508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 10.150 11.25010.550 44.250
Place: 14T 24 31T 36T 24 

24 

Amy Priest9122
Penrith

4.0003.7002.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.5506.3008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 8.500 11.65011.250 43.950
Place: 11T 44 24 28T 25 

25 

Ashleigh Finn9131
Shire

4.0003.6002.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.5506.1006.5008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 8.600 12.5509.700 43.900
Place: 1T 43 42T 7T 26 

26 

Chloe Muntz9018
SGC

4.4004.0001.5002.600Diff:
Exec: 7.2507.3507.7508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 9.250 11.65011.350 43.750
Place: 25T 34T 19* 28T 27 

27 

Nicolette Saitannis9013
SWG

3.2004.0002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.6506.6008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 9.100 11.60011.650 43.450
Place: 37* 38T 14 30T 28 

28 

Emily Ewings9130
Shire

3.9003.6003.3003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.2507.2007.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 10.500 12.0509.850 43.400
Place: 44 16 40 21T 29 

29 

Phoebe James9025
Infinity

3.3002.6002.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.5508.8008.950

ND: __.___-0.500__._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.100 11.2509.650 43.350
Place: 31* 5 44T 36T 30 

30 
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Skye Smallfield9127
PLC

4.0004.1003.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2506.5006.1508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.550 9.750 12.25010.600 43.150
Place: 52 28 28T 14T 31 

31 

Indiana Lucas9002
Carmel & Co

4.4004.0002.4002.600Diff:
Exec: 7.6505.4507.9008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 10.300 12.0509.450 43.050
Place: 36 20 49 21T 32 

32 

Tahlia Wilson9124
Phoenix

3.2002.9003.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.7506.7507.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 9.850 11.3509.650 42.900
Place: 18 25 44T 35 33 

33 

Hani Carroll9004
Evolve

4.4003.8002.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9506.5006.1509.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 8.250 12.35010.300 42.800
Place: 19 46 35T 10T 34 

34 

Georgia Jenkins9132
Shire

3.8003.4003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.6005.7006.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 9.200 11.75011.000 42.750
Place: 48 36T 25 27 35 

35 

Amber-Jade Chalk9119
NSW Academy

4.3004.0001.6002.400Diff:
Exec: 6.4507.8506.7509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 8.350 10.75011.850 42.600
Place: 24 45 9 44 36 

36 

Chloe Hogan9006
MWGC

2.8003.4002.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.9507.2008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 9.400 10.70011.350 42.550
Place: 37* 32T 19T 45 37 

37 

Sienna Melrose9023
Castle Hill

4.0003.3002.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 6.6007.2508.2008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.400 10.60010.550 42.450
Place: 46 18T 31T 46 38 

38 

Georgia Lee9010
PLC

3.8002.8002.9002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.1006.5008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 9.400 11.6009.900 42.250
Place: 31T 32T 39 30T 39 

39 

Denika Duffy9103
Caringbah

3.8003.1002.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4006.5007.5509.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 9.650 11.2009.600 42.200
Place: 21T 29T 47T 39 40 

40 
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Ella Stevenson9123
Phoenix

4.0003.6003.2004.200Diff:
Exec: 6.5507.9503.9508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 7.150 10.55011.550 42.150
Place: 4T 50 15T 47 41T

41T

Charlotte Wray9026
Infinity

3.3003.0001.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.3008.1008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 9.600 10.95010.300 42.150
Place: 35 31 35T 43 41T

41T

Phoebe Sharpe9121
NSW Academy

4.2003.8002.8004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.2505.9506.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 8.750 12.05010.050 41.950
Place: 37T 42 37 21* 43 

43 

Charlotte Thompson9019
Wollongong

3.7003.5001.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.5006.4008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 7.800 11.45010.000 41.700
Place: 13 48 38 33T 44 

44 

Georgia Kyriazopoulos9021
Carmel & Co

3.0004.0002.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.1005.8008.2508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.550 10.1009.800 41.550
Place: 37* 14T 41 49 45 

45 

Evie Borg9022
Castle Hill

3.9002.8001.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 6.5507.8007.9508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 9.250 10.45010.600 41.400
Place: 37* 34T 28T 48 46 

46 

Emelia Hunt9137
Carmel & Co

4.3004.2001.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.1506.2007.0508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 8.150 11.45010.400 41.350
Place: 31* 47 33T 33T 47 

47 

Shakyla Ede9001
Airborne

3.2005.1002.1002.600Diff:
Exec: 6.4005.3006.8008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 8.900 9.60010.400 39.650
Place: 49T 41 33T 52 48 

48 

Shiira-Paige De Horta9136
Carmel & Co

4.2004.0002.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 6.9004.9005.2008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 7.300 11.1008.900 38.400
Place: 37T 49 50 40* 49 

49 

Chelsea Criado9020
Carmel & Co

4.0003.2002.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 5.6504.9507.0008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 9.200 9.6508.150 37.600
Place: 51 36T 52 51 50 

50 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnastics Australia



WAG L7 - Senior Trial 2
Meet Results
Mar 17-18, 2018

Page: 6
Printed: 3/18/2018 4:30:18 PM

Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Felicity He9005
MWGC

2.6003.2001.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.1506.4505.9008.650

ND: __._____.___-0.500__.___
Final: 11.050 6.500 9.7509.650 36.950
Place: 43 51T 44T 50 51 

51 

Janice Leelapat9011
PLC

4.2003.0001.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 6.9005.2005.0008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 6.500 11.1008.200 36.550
Place: 49T 51T 51 40* 52 

52 

Antoinette Theunissen9118
MWGC

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 53 53 53 53 53 

53 
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